BPANO, . 1. CONTRACT { CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1| 2y
2. AMENDMENTAODIFIGATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISMONPURCHABE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.{f apofiosee)
M010 see Block 16C 10-06-429M010 A -
8. IS8UED &Y cooe | 3100 - 7.ADMMNSTEREDEY (i other tn tem ) ’ . cooe |3100 '
U.8. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr. ) Mail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR  (No.. siree, county, State and 737 Code) | o0 {oA ANENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO.
BETHESDA NORTH MARRIOT HOTEL & CONFERENCE CERTER
RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOPTT $8.DATED (BEE ITEM 19)
. : ’ " | $OA. MODIRCATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
5701 MARINELLI RD : _ _ DR-10-06-429 DR-10-06-429
BETHESDR MD 208140000 ' o .. MOD 010
) . 108, DATED, (SEE VEM 13)
oooe  DUNS152115049 . {pacumy cooe X |02-03-2006
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ vhe above mumbered soictiation is amendad as set forth in ftern 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [[Jis extended, [ Jis not extended.

Offers must acknowledgs recaipt of this amendmant prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as smended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Hems 8 and 15, and retuning mdmmm)mmgwumwmmmdm'
offar submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Inctudes o reference to the solickation and amsndment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you dasire to change an offer siresdy submitted, such change may be made
" bytelegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to tha sclicitation and this amendment, and is received priar to the opening hour
12.ACCOUNTING AKDAPPROPRATIONOATA. - (maged)  ggg: 0-8415-5C1337 JCN: PBA03 BOC: 252L APPN: X0200
) . Obligation Amount: $42,456.00 )
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
._IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

00 | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS {SSUED PURSUANT TO:  (Gpecfly auiarnty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH 9 ITEM ¥4 ARE MADE I THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. I (TEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER 15 MODIRED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMISTRATIVE CHANGES {mach offica, appEop dute, eic)
SET FORTH iN [TEM 14, PURBUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.400().

;c.mmumsmmmmmo& ) R

D. OVHER (Specily typs of moditoation and authortty) Mutual agreement between the parties

X
E.IMPORTANT: Contractor [ |isnot, [X] is required to sign this document and retum 3 coples t the issuing office.
14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIRICATION (O y UCF saclic Solchetion/oonkact subject matter whirs eatitie.)

The purpose of this mdificatioﬂ is to 1) add Rienaldo Picon—Colon as the Project Officer in annual awards ceremony
section of the contract 2) add incremental funding in the amount of §42,456.00 3) increase the ceiling of the purchase
order. The period of performance will be fram June 15, 2010 thru June 16, 2010.

This modification adds FY10 funding in the amount of $42,456.00 increasing the obligated amount by $42,456.00 from
5$348,190.40 to $390,646.40.

This modification increased the ceiling amount of the purchase order by $42,456.00 from $348,180.40 to $390,646.40.
. ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAXN UNCHANGED ARND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

[Exomt #5 provided hessin, mmmmaummh&nuww\.-mmmwunummm
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pric) A NAME AND TTTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type o pir®

Katwerine R. k= t1p . Morie Gunter-Henderson
. : COntrg’c}:ing ofticer ya

o |- Tif e T a0

STANDARD FORM 30 .
nmnw-m‘gvaﬂu

«

£

TESNPLITE - ADAOD!



